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INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY FOR LEASE/SALE 
PROPERTY SIZE SALE / 

LEASE 
TOTAL ASKING 

PRICE 
PRICE/ 
UNIT 

COMMENTS CONTACT 

#118, 10707 – 25 St NE 

 
MLS#A2145151 

Warehouse:  2,000 sq. ft. 
 

Sublease $4,000/month  • 2,000 SF with 1 loading dock, can be increased up to 2,500 SF 
at extra cost 

• Suitable only for dry storage warehouse, as this is shared 
space 

• Lease rate includes Base Rent and OP Cost; utilities extra 
• Potential tenants must demonstrate strong financials to 

landlord 
• Minimum 1 year lease - no month to month 

Sam Patel 
 

Brochure 
 

Agent View 
 
 

#10, 314 Exploration Ave SE 

 
MLS#A2136300 

Total Size: 2,778 sf  
Office Main:  775sf 
Office Mezz: 775 sf 
Warehouse:  1,228 sf 
 

Sale $722,280  • Conveniently located industrial bay with excellent access t o 
Stoney & Glenmore Trails  

• Separate entrance to the second floor  
• Air exchange system in warehouse  
• Furniture optional  
• Please schedule all tours during business hours (9:00 - 3:00) 
•  

Julie Stefan 
 

Brochure 
 
 

414 – 21 Street E, Foothills 

 
MLS#A2097631 

4,200 sq. ft. building  
on 
1.4 Acres 

Sale $1,200,000  • 1.4 ACRES with a 4200 sq. ft. Steel Structure building 
• 6 - 14 ft Overhead doors allow trucks to drive through 
• 3 bays each 60 ft deep, originally used as a truck and car wash 
• Ideal site for a potential second building, subdivision of a 

second lot (subject to town of High River approval) 
• Gravel packed rear yard; security fenced with good highway 

access 

Barry Harvey 
 

Agent View 

 

http://www.royallepagecommercial.com/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1t1Glo3cG0h6vYd1RvhTHtKRVRVpLNZrT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1dd0IsT7_MLnNOgIYBaF_7QdjzP_d38dJ/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fdbvhTyuSFnHFXdlBFTE0EEEggWAeElk/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1htf6s3veDH0r7pskXKUrmhoPWxraAmxZ/view?usp=sharing
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For further information, please contact: 
 

Alex Bauer Aliya Lalji Barry Harvey Brian Romanow Chad Morgan 
Associate Associate Associate Associate Associate Broker/Owner 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (403) 688-1407 Direct: (403) 617-3498 Direct (403) 807-7839 Direct: (403) 710-5628 Direct: (403) 464-6765 

alex@alexsellscanmore.ca aliya@royallepage.ca barrywharvey@yahoo.com brian@romanow.ca chadmorgan@royallepage.ca 

 
Cheri Long Dean Cooper Grace Yan Julie Stefan Pranshu Dixit 

Associate Broker Associate Associate Associate Associate 
Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 

Direct (403) 860-9419 Direct: (403) 918-8407 Direct: (403) 660-6778 Direct: (403) 804-1399 Direct: (403) 408-6364 
clong@royallepagecommercial.com dean@mountainliving.ca grace@topglobalrealestate.com jstefan@royallepage.ca pranshu@royallepage.ca 

 
Sam Patel Taeju Lee Wing Tang 
Associate Associate Associate 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (403) 975-8233 Direct: (587) 436-6737  Direct: (403) 605-1199 

sampatel@royallepage.ca tlee@royallepage.ca wtang@royallepagecommercial.com 
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